

EVENT DATE: MONDAY, JUNE 6, 2024

WWW.NOBLE.ORG/CORNHOLE

Contact Lindsey Kidd for more information:

Email: lgkidd@noble.org **Office:** (580) 224-6244 **Cell:** (580) 335-1123





SPONSORSHIP LEVELS NUMBER OF SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE	PRESENTING 1	LOUNGE	WARM-UP	CAFE	CHOICE 8	LANE 12	PARTNER UNLIMITED
COMMITMENT LEVEL		\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$2,500	\$1,000	\$500
NUMBER OF 2 - PERSON TEAMS	10	4	4	4	3	2	1
EVENT DRINK TICKETS	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
EVENT FOOD TICKETS	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
SOCIAL MEDIA SHOUT-OUTS**	•	•	•	•	•	•	•
ON-STAGE SHOUT-OUTS	•	•	•	•	•	•	
LOGO ON ALL EVENT SIGNAGE	•						
COMPANY BRANDED ITEM IN SWAG BAG	•	•	•	•			
LOGO ON A LANE SIGN						•	
LOGO ON CHOICE ITEM FOR SWAG BAGS*	•				•		
SET OF CUSTOM CORNHOLE BOARDS	•	•	•	•			
LOGO ON WARM-UP AREA SIGNAGE			•				
LOGO ON LOUNGE AREA SIGNAGE		•					
LOGO ON CAFE AREA SIGNAGE				•			
EXCLUSIVE TITLE SPONSOR NAMING RIGHTS	•						
LOGO ON SCOREBOARD/BRACKET	•						
VIP PARKING	•	•	•	•			

^{*}Your choice of logo on selected items. ** Pre, during and following event.